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VINO CERVENE / RED WINES 0,75 L

CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA RISERVA DOC
SARDEGNA, SELLA E MOSCA

NERO D" AVOLA IGT SICILIA

SICILY, CHIANTIGIANE

CHIANTI CHIANTIGIANE RISERVA DOCG
SANGIOVESE, TOSCANY, CHIANTIGIANE

VALPOLICELLA DOC CLASS. SUPERIORE
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA, VENETO, ZENATO S.N.C.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 60 ANNI DOC
PUGLIA, FEUDI SAN MARZANO

BAROLO ROCCHE DOCG, NEBBIOLO
PIEMONTE, P.ROCCHE DEI MANZONI

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG
SANGIOVESE, TOSCANY, DONATELLA CINELLI COLOMBINI

- . X
SPANELSKO / SPAIN
VINO BILE / WHITE WINES 0,75 L

FAUSTINO V RESERVA BLANCO
SAUVIGNON, PENEDES, MIGUEL TORRES

VINO CERVENE / RED WINES 0,75 L

FAUSTINO | GRAN RESERVA TINTO
TEMPRANILO, 5%MAZUELO RIOJA, BODEGAS FAUSTINO

*
 CHIE
VINO BILE / WHITE WINES 0,75 L

CHARDONNAY
VALLE DEL ACONCAQUA, ERRAZURIS

SAUVIGNON BLANC
VALLE DEL ACONCAQUA, ERRAZURIS

VINO RUZOVE / ROSE WINES 0,75 L

SANTA DIGNA CABERNET SAUVIGNON ROSE
CENTRAL VALLEY, MIGUEL TORRES

VINO CERVENE / RED WINES 0,75 L

ESCUDO ROJO, FRANC — CARMENER
MAIPO VALEY, BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD

CARMENERE ERRAZURIS MAX RESERVA
VALLE DEL ACONCAQUA, ERRAZURIS

ORGANIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ICARMENERE CONO SUR 2013, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARMENERE
VALLE DEL COLCHAGUA, CONO SUR S.A.

MERLOT
VALLE DEL ACONCAQUA, ERRAZURIS

*
ARGENTINA
VINO BILE / WHITE WINES 0,75 L

CHARDONNAY CLASICO
SAN JUAN, GRAFFIGNA

CHARDONNAY RESERVA
MENDOZA, TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDRES

CHARDONNAY RESERVA
SAN JUAN, GRAFFIGNA

VINO CERVENE / RED WINES 0,75 L

MALBEC CLASICO
SAN JUAN, GRAFFIGNA

MALBEC RESERVE
SAN JUAN, GRAFFIGNA

MALBEC GRAND RESERVE
SAN JUAN, GRAFFIGNA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ARGENTINA, JEAN BOUSQUET

‘ ‘ LBDM napojak 2016 jaro final.indd 11 @

890,-
590,-
890,-
980,-
1460,-
2360,-

1960,-

890,-

1630,-

660,-

960,-

760,-

1350,-
990,-
760,-

1090,-

590,-
890,-
890,-

590,-
890,-
1090,
640,-

26042016 15:08:46 ‘ ‘



|| T ®

MALBEC RESERVA
MENDOZA, TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDRES

CHEVAL DES ANDRES, MALBEC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MENDOZA, TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDRES

AT
AUSTRALIE / AUSTRALIA
VIND BiLE / WHITE WINES 0,75 L

CHARDONNAY RESERVE
BAROSSA VALLEY, JACOB'S CREEK

VINO GERVENE / RED WINES 0,75 L

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE
BAROSSA VALLEY, JACOB'S CREEK

SHIRAZ RESERVE
BAROSSA VALLEY,JACOB'S CREEK

*
CHAMPAGNE 0,75 L
BILE / WHITE
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
CHARLES HEIDSIECK BRUT RESERVE
MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE BLANC
VEUVE CLICQUOT VINTAGE
TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE BLANC
VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE DAME
DOM PERIGNON BLANC
TAITTINGER ROSE PRESTIGE
LOUIS ROEDERER
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
MUMM CORDON ROUGE
MUMM LE LOUL
RUZOVE / ROSE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE ROSE
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
MUMM LE ROSE
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SUMIVE BILE / SPARKLING WHITE WINES 0,75 L

ITALIE / ITALY

PROSSECO TREVISO DOC CUVE LOUNGE,
PROSECCO CUVE, VENETO, ASTORIA

PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE MILLESIMATO
DOCG 2013, PROSECCO GLERA, VENETO, ASTORIA

PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE MILLESIMATO
52 DOCG 2013, PROSECCO GLERA, VENETO, SANTA MARGERITA

AUSTRALIE / AUSTRALIA

JACOB'S CREEK BRUT, CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

BAROSSA VALLEY, JACOB'S CREEK

DARKOVE CERTIFIKATY V HODNOTE

500 K& AZ 5000 K¢&

GIFT CERTIFICATE
500 CZK - 5000 CzZK
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